Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tilly Mayes - (950354) - Thurrock Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.39
39.01
39.21
39.33
39.34
39.45
39.47
39.55
39.60
39.72
39.79
39.92
40.50
44.62
45.04
45.05
46.25
50.38
51.71
53.00
53.43
57.75

1:01.39
1:01.43

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

403
384
378
375
375
371
371
369
367
364
362
358
343
257
249
249
230
178
165
153
149
118
98
98

Round

I I T I T I I I T

m M

I T I I =T

I I T I I I

Date

30/10/16
171117
18/06/16
24/09/16
18/01/15
15/06/19
13/12/15
25/10/15
09/10/16
18/01/15
19/12/15
17/06/17
17/04/16
19/10/14
11/05/14
09/11/14
19/07/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
12/10/13
06/07/13
13/04/13
01/12/12
13/01/13

Meet

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet
Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2016

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2018

Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2017
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

Romford Town 2nd Non National Meet
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Thurrock County Qualfier

Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs
Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development
Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Teamipswich SC January Open Meet

Basildon
Harlow
Thurrock
Luton
Basildon
Grays
Thurrock
Basildon
Thurrock
Basildon
Uxbridge
Thurrock
Thurrock
Grays
Braintree
Southend
Thurrock
Grays
Thurrock
Thurrock
Harlow
Harlow
Thurrock

Ipswich

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Thurrock 2
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 2

2
Thurrock 3

3

2
Thurrock 3

2
Thurrock 2
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3

3
Thurrock 3

3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
39.45
39.01
39.92
38.39
39.60
39.33
39.21
40.50
39.79
39.47
39.55
39.72
39.34
45.05
44.62
46.25
45.04
50.38
51.71
53.00
53.43
57.75

1:01.43

1:01.39

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

371
384
358
403
367
375
378
343
362
371
369
364
375
249
257
230
249
178
165
153
149
118
98
98

Round

m I I I I I I I I

I T T m I I

I I T I I I

Date

15/06/19
171117
17/06/17
30/10/16
09/10/16
24/09/16
18/06/16
17/04/16
19/12/15
13/12/15
25/10/15
18/01/15
18/01/15
09/11/14
19/10/14
19/07/14
11/05/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
12/10/13
06/07/13
13/04/13
13/01/13
01/12/12

Meet

Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2018

Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet
Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2017

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2016

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Romford Town 2nd Non National Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Thurrock County Qualfier

Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs
Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet

Thurrock SC County Qualifier

Grays
Harlow
Thurrock
Basildon
Thurrock
Luton
Thurrock
Thurrock
Uxbridge
Thurrock
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Grays
Thurrock
Braintree
Grays
Thurrock
Thurrock
Harlow
Harlow
Ipswich

Thurrock

Venue

Page 2/2
Club Swam Under Level

Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 2
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 2
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 2

3

2

2

2

3

3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3
Thurrock 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



