## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tilly Mayes - (950354) - Thurrock Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.39	403	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Thurrock	2
39.01	384	Н	17/11/17	Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Thurrock	3
39.21	378	Н	18/06/16	Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2016	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
39.33	375	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Thurrock	2
39.34	375	Н	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
39.45	371	Н	15/06/19	Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2018	Grays	Thurrock	3
39.47	371	Н	13/12/15	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock		3
39.55	369	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
39.60	367	Н	09/10/16	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
39.72	364	F	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
39.79	362	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Thurrock	2
39.92	358	Н	17/06/17	Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2017	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
40.50	343	Н	17/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
44.62	257	Н	19/10/14	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Grays		3
45.04	249	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Thurrock	3
45.05	249	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
46.25	230		19/07/14	Romford Town 2nd Non National Meet	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
50.38	178	Н	12/01/14	Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier	Grays	Thurrock	3
51.71	165	Н	30/11/13	Thurrock County Qualfier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
53.00	153	Н	12/10/13	Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
53.43	149	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Thurrock	3
57.75	118	Н	13/04/13	Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development	Harlow	Thurrock	3
1:01.39	98	Н	01/12/12	Thurrock SC County Qualifier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
1:01.43	98	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Thurrock	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
39.45	371	Н	15/06/19	Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2018	Grays	Thurrock	3
39.01	384	н	17/11/17	Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Thurrock	3
39.92	358	Н	17/06/17	Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2017	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
38.39	403	Н	30/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Thurrock	2
39.60	367	Н	09/10/16	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
39.33	375	Н	24/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Thurrock	2
39.21	378	Н	18/06/16	Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet 2016	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
40.50	343	Н	17/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
39.79	362	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Thurrock	2
39.47	371	Н	13/12/15	Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier	Thurrock		3
39.55	369	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
39.72	364	F	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
39.34	375	Н	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
45.05	249	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
44.62	257	Н	19/10/14	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Grays		3
46.25	230		19/07/14	Romford Town 2nd Non National Meet	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
45.04	249	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Thurrock	3
50.38	178	Н	12/01/14	Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier	Grays	Thurrock	3
51.71	165	Н	30/11/13	Thurrock County Qualfier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
53.00	153	Н	12/10/13	Thurrock SC Season Opener & Club Champs	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
53.43	149	Н	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	Thurrock	3
57.75	118	Н	13/04/13	Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development	Harlow	Thurrock	3
1:01.43	98	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Thurrock	3
1:01.39	98	Н	01/12/12	Thurrock SC County Qualifier	Thurrock	Thurrock	3
	20						-